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Names of Unions. Number oi
Members.

Unions of Wokkeks—continued.
Brought forward

Wellington District—continued.
Wellington Carriers
Wellington Coach-workers
Wellington Corporation Tramway Employees
Wellington District of the Australasian Institution of Marine Engineers
Wellington Drivers
Wellington Farriers and General Blacksmiths
Wellington Gas Stokers and Cokers
Wellington Grocers
Wellington Iron and Brass Moulders
Wellington Match-factory Employees
Wellington Merchant Service Guild
Wellington Operative Bakers...
Wellington Operative Bootmakers' Society
Wellington Operative Butchers
Wellington Operative.Sausage-casing Makers
Wellington Plasterers
Wellington Plumbers
Wellington Saddlers
Wellington Section of the Australasian Federated Seamen
Wellington Shipmasters
Wellington Shipwrights' Society
Wellington Slaughtermen's ...
Wellington Stationary, Traction, and Locomotive Engine Drivers
Wellington Tailors
Wellington Timber-yards and Sawmills ...
Wellington Tinplate and Sheet-metal Operatives
Wellington Typographical
Wellington United Furniture Trade
Wellington Wharf Labourers

2739 7,412

34
32

175
330
538
30
22
44
48
61

231
167
73

182
30
68
36
26

643
108
42

101
131
255

99
24

265
104
524

7,162
Canterbury District—

Canterbury Agricultural and Pastoral Labourers
Canterbury Bakers and Pastrycooks
Canterbury Branch of the Amalgamated Society of Baiiway Servants oi ISew

Zealand
Canterbury Brickmakers
Canterbury Carpenters and Joiners
Canterbury Coachbuilders
Canterbury Curriers ...
Canterbury Cycle-workers
Canterbury Drivers
Canterbury Freezers
Canterbury Grocers' Assistants
Canterbury Journalists
Canterbury Lithographic and Letterpress Printers' Machinists ...
Canterbury Metal-workers'Assistants
Canterbury Shearers
Canterbury Slaughtermen
Canterbury Slaughtermen's Assistants ...
Canterbury Tanners, Fellmongers, and Skinners
Canterbury Timber-yards, Sawmills, and Coal-yard Employees ...
Canterbury Traction and Stationary Engine Drivers and Firemen
Canterbury Typographical Association
Canterbury Woollen-mills Employees
Christchurch Blacksmiths and Farriers ...
Christchurch Bookbinders and Paper-rulers
Christchurch Branch of the Amalgamated Society of Carpenters and Joiners
Christchurch Branch of the Amalgamated Society of Engineers ...
Christchurch Gardeners
Christchurch General Labourers
Christchurch Hairdressers and Tobacconist's Assistants
Christchurch Iron and Brass Moulders ...
Christchurch Livery-stable Workers
Christchurch Operative Bootmakers' Society
Christchurch Operative Butchers
Christchurch Operative Stonemasons
Christchurch Painters
Christchurch Plasterers

234
73

727
52
98
68
40
20
99
86. 75
25
21
55

761
166
37

155
111
115
138
156

11
16

142
111
71
49
20
58
61

273
140

14
176
35
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