	Names of Unions.							Number of Members.	
NDUSTRIAL UNIONS	of Workers-	-continued.							
Wallington Diet	Brought		•••	•••	•••		2739	7,419	
Wellington	rict—continued.						34		
	Coach-workers		•••	•••			32		
	Corporation Tr		olovees				175		
	District of the						330		
Wellington		•••	•••			•••	538		
	Farriers and Go		smiths				30		
Wellington	Gas Stokers and	d Cokers					22		
Wellington					•••		44		
	Iron and Brass	Moulders	•••				. 48		
Wellington	Match-factory	Employees					61		
Wellington	Merchant Servi	ce Guild		•••	• • •		231		
	Operative Bake			•••	• • •	•••	167		
	Operative Boot		iety		•••		73	•	
	Operative Butc						182		
	Operative Saus	age-casing M	lakers	•	• • •	•••	30		
Wellington		•••	•••	•••	•••		68		
Wellington		•••	•••	•••		•••	36		
Wellington		 Nanatus 1 s são sa	Wadana	 C	•••		26		
	Section of the	austraiasian			•••	***	643		
	Shipmasters	···	•••	• • •	•••		108 42		
	Shipwrights' So			•••	• • •	• • •	101		
	Stationary Tra			 Tengina I) wissans	• • •	131		
	Stationary, Tra	cuon, and 1	10GOIIIO61	-	rivers		255		
Wellington	Timber-yards a	nd Sawmille		•••	•••	•••	99		
	Timplate and Sl				•••	• • •	24		
Wallington	Typographical		heraniae		•••	• • • •	265		
Wellington	United Furnitu		•••		•••	•••	104		
	Wharf Laboure		•••	•••	••		524		
,, omington	THAIL MANGETO	15	•••	•••		•••		7,16	
Canterbury Dist	trict		•					,, 10	
	Agricultural an	d Pastoral I	ahourer	œ.			234		
	Bakers and Pa				•••		73		
	Branch of the					of New	727		
Zealan			a socioty	01 10011,100	, sorvanios	JI 1(0),			
Canterbury	Brickmakers						52		
	Carpenters and	Joiners					98		
	Coachbuilders	• • •					68		
Canterbury		•••		•••			40		
Canterbury	Cycle-workers	•••					20		
Canterbury	Drivers						99		
Canterbury				• • •			86		
	Grocers' Assist	ants			•••		. 75		
	Journalists						25		
	Lithographic a						21		
	Metal-workers'			•••		•••	55		
Canterbury				•••			761		
	Slaughtermen	•••					166		
	Slaughtermen's	Assistants					37		
Canterbury	Tanners, Fellm	ongers, and	Skinners				155		
Canterbury	Timber-yards,	Sawmills, an	d Coal-v	ard Employ			111		
Canterbury	Traction and S	tationary Er					115		
Canterbury	Typographical.	Association					138		
Canterbury	Woollen-mills 1		•••	•••	•••		156		
	h Blacksmiths a			•••	•••		11		
Christchure							16		
Christchure Christchure	h Bookbinders	. 1		ety of Carpe		oiners	142		
Christchure Christchure Christchure	h Branch of the						111		
Christchurc Christchurc Christchurc Christchurc	h Branch of the h Branch of the		ed Socie	ty of Engine	eers	•••			
Christchure Christchure Christchure Christchure Christchure	h Branch of the h Branch of the h Gardeners	Amalgamat	ed Socie	ty of Engin	eers		71	. •	
Christchure Christchure Christchure Christchure Christchure Christchure	h Branch of the h Branch of the h Gardeners h General Labo	Amalgamat urers	•••		eers		49	. •	
Christchure Christchure Christchure Christchure Christchure Christchure Christchure	h Branch of the h Branch of the h Gardeners h General Labo h Hairdressers	Amalgamat urers and Tobacco	 nist's As		•••		49 20	•	
Christchure Christchure Christchure Christchure Christchure Christchure Christchure Christchure	h Branch of the h Branch of the h Gardeners h General Labo h Hairdressers h Iron and Bras	Amalgamat urers and Tobacco ss Moulders	 nist's As		•••		49 20 58	, •	
Christchure Christchure Christchure Christchure Christchure Christchure Christchure Christchure Christchure	h Branch of the h Branch of the h Gardeners h General Labo h Hairdressers h Iron and Bras h Livery-stable	Amalgamat urers and Tobacco ss Moulders Workers	 nist's As 	 sistants	•••	•••	49 20 58 61		
Christchure	h Branch of the h Branch of the h Gardeners h General Labo h Hairdressers h Iron and Branch h Livery-stable h Operative Boo	Amalgamat urers and Tobacco s Moulders Workers otmakers' So	 nist's As 	 sistants	•••	 	49 20 58 61 273		
Christehure	h Branch of the h Branch of the h Gardeners h General Labo h Hairdressers h Iron and Bras h Livery-stable h Operative Boo h Operative Bu	Amalgamat urers and Tobacco s Moulders Workers otmakers' Sc schers	 nist's As ociety 	sistants	•••		49 20 58 61 273 140	. •	
Christehure	h Branch of the h Branch of the h Gardeners h General Labo h Hairdressers h Iron and Bras h Livery-stable h Operative Bu h Operative Sto	Amalgamat urers and Tobacco ss Moulders Workers otmakers' Sc cchers nemasons	 nist's As ociety	sistants	•••		49 20 58 61 273 140 14		
Christehure	h Branch of the h Branch of the h Gardeners h General Labo h Hairdressers h Iron and Bras h Livery-stable h Operative Bu h Operative Sto h Painters	Amalgamat urers and Tobacco ss Moulders Workers otmakers' Sc cchers nemasons	 nist's As ociety 	sistants	•••		49 20 58 61 273 140 14 176		
Christehure	h Branch of the h Branch of the h Gardeners h General Labo h Hairdressers h Iron and Bras h Livery-stable h Operative Bu h Operative Sto	Amalgamat urers and Tobacco ss Moulders Workers otmakers' Sc cchers nemasons	 nist's As ociety 	sistants	•••		49 20 58 61 273 140 14		
Christchure	h Branch of the h Branch of the h Gardeners h General Labo h Hairdressers h Iron and Bras h Livery-stable h Operative Bu h Operative Sto h Painters	Amalgamat urers and Tobacco ss Moulders Workers otmakers' Sc cchers nemasons	 nist's As ociety 	sistants			49 20 58 61 273 140 14 176		